
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2018\C107 - Contract Change Order.docx   

              
 

Project:  Area 5 Flood Mitigation Project  
    
Date:   11/8/18 
 
Contract Number:   4061 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:  2  
 
Contractor:  Super Excavators, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ................................................................................................ $789,102.25 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ..................................................................... $ 809,432.25 
 
Description of change: 
Contract Change Order No. 2 is for additional work for the Area 5 Flood Mitigation Project awarded to Super 
Excavators, Inc. for additional quantities of Unit Bid Items.  The City requested additional Quantity of the 
following CONTRACT BID ITEMS: 
 

1.  Item No. 35 – 30” Type A Concrete Curb & Gutter 
372.10 LF.  Unit Price of $36.00/LF   .................................................................................... $13,395.61 
 

2.  Item No. 43 – HMA Pavement Type 3L T5828H 
120 TONS.  Unit Price of $89.60/TON  ................................................................................ $10,752.00 

 
3.  Item No. 44 – HMA Pavement Type 5L T5828H 

50 TONS.  Unit Price of $89.60/TON  .................................................................................... $4,480.00 
 
4.  Item No. 47 – Topsoil and Sod 

350 SY.  Unit Price of $33.75/SY   ....................................................................................... $11,637.50 
 
Amount of this Change Order .............................................................................................. $ 40,265.11 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................................... $ 849,697.36 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
Super Excavators, Inc. 
 



 


